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Bereichsfeuerwehrkommando Bruck an der Mur

FEICHTEGGERWIESE 1 | 8630 Mariazell

Rang Gruppenname

endgiiltige Ergebnisliste
Sanitaits-Leistungspriifung

20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024
BFKDO Bruck an der Mur

Instanz

AFKDO

Nr.

Gesamt

Bronze / Eigene

1

Bruck 1

Bruck 3

Gollrad

GuRwerk 1
Kapfenberg-Arndorf
Leoben-Stadt

Mixnitz 1

Mixnitz 2

St. Marein i. M.

St. Stefan ob Leoben 1
St. Stefan ob Leoben 2
Turnau 1

Turnau 2

Turnau 3

Turnau 4

voestalpine Tubulars GmbH 2
voestalpine Tubulars GmbH 1

Bruck a.d. Mur

Bruck a.d. Mur

Gollrad

GuBwerk
Kapfenberg-Arndorf
Leoben-Stadt

Mixnitz

Mixnitz

St. Marein i. M.

St. Stefan ob Leoben

St. Stefan ob Leoben
Turnau

Turnau

Turnau

Turnau

voestalpine Tubulars GmbH
voestalpine Tubulars GmbH

Silber / Eigene

1 voestalpine Tubulars GmbH

Gold / Eigene

1 voestalpine Tubulars GmbH

voestalpine Tubulars GmbH

voestalpine Tubulars GmbH

BM Abschnitt - 01
BM Abschnitt - 01
BM Abschnitt - 04
BM Abschnitt - 04
BM Abschnitt - 02
LE Abschnitt - 02
BM Abschnitt - 05
BM Abschnitt - 05
BM Abschnitt - 06
LE Abschnitt - 04
LE Abschnitt - 04
BM Abschnitt - 03
BM Abschnitt - 03
BM Abschnitt - 03
BM Abschnitt - 03
MZ Abschnitt - 04
MZ Abschnitt - 04

MZ Abschnitt - 04

MZ Abschnitt - 04
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
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